
$4,250,000 - 3002 Diamond Head Road, Honolulu
MLS® #202512334 

$4,250,000
4 Bedroom, 4.50 Bathroom, 3,512 sqft
Residential on 0.17 Acres

DIAMOND HEAD, Honolulu, HI

This rarely available, recently remodeled
corner-lot residence offers privacy, tranquility,
& prime access to Oahuâ€™s most
sought-after lifestyle amenities. This gated
home sits in a coveted neighborhood near
Honoluluâ€™s Gold Coast, combining modern
convenience w/ relaxed island feel. In 2023,
the lower level was newly constructed,
transforming what was once unfinished space
into functional, stylish living areas. It features a
spacious, open, upgraded kitchen w/Bosch &
Thermador appliances w/large center island &
lux. vinyl flooring. The lower level has large
guest bdrm w/ensuite bath that opens directly
to heated pool & private courtyard. Upstairs,
layout incl 3 addl BRs, each w/full, remodeled
bath. Bonus room w/wet bar provides added
flexibility. Addl features: original ohia floors
upstairs, split AC throughout, new electrical &
plumbing, dual gated street entrances, pkg for
6 cars, EV outlet, internet-enabled garage
door & gate opener, & state-of-the-art sec.
sys. The home has a solar-ready
standing-seam metal roof & refined
landscaping. This home delivers comfort,
security, & easy access to recreation near
Kapiolani Park & the ocean.

Built in 1988

Essential Information

MLS® # 202512334

Price $4,250,000



Bedrooms 4

Bathrooms 4.50

Full Baths 4

Half Baths 1

Square Footage 3,512

Acres 0.17

Year Built 1988

Type Residential

Sub-Type Single Family Residence

Style Detached

Status Active Under Contract

Community Information

Address 3002 Diamond Head Road

Area DiamondHd

Subdivision DIAMOND HEAD

City Honolulu

County Oahu

State HI

Zip Code 96815

Amenities

Utilities Above Ground Utilities, Electricity Available, Phone Available, Water
Available, Cable Available, High Speed Internet Available, Other, Sewer
Available

Parking Spaces 6

Parking Three or more Spaces, Driveway, Garage

View Mountain(s)

Pool Heated, In Ground

Interior

Interior Features BedroomOnMainLevel,FullBathOnMainLevel

Stories Two

Exterior

Exterior Double Wall, Concrete

School Information

Elementary Waikiki



Middle Washington

High Kaimuki

Additional Information

Days on Market 123

Lease Fee $0

Listing Details

Listing Office Caron B Realty

Based on information from the Multiple Listing Service of the HiCentral MLS®, Ltd. active listings last updated on
October 13th, 2025 at 6:40am HST. Information is deemed reliable but not guaranteed. Copyright: 2025 by the HiCentral
MLS®, Ltd.Listing information is provided exclusively for consumers' personal, non-commercial use and may not be
used for any purpose other than to identify prospective properties consumers may be interested in purchasing.Some of
the active listings appearing on this site may be listed by other REALTORS®. If you are interested in those active
listings, our company may represent you as the buyer's agent. If the active listing you are interested in is our company's
active listing, you may speak to one of our agents regarding your options for representation.


